Drinkware / Bottles / Sports bottles

Lexi 500 ml stainless steel sport bottle

SKU: TP2100695
Categorie: Drinkware

Staying hydrated at all times is possible with this durable yet lightweight 500 ml 18/8
stainless steel drinking bottle. It is the perfect companion while exercising, on day trips or at
the office. The single-walled Lexi bottle has a matte finishing effect and offers plenty of space
to add any kind of logo. The built-in carrying handle straw lid also makes is convenient to
drink and carry the bottle around. The 44 mm opening fits icecubes and makes it easy to fill,
pour and clean. BPA-free, tested and approved under German Food Safe Legislation (LFGB).
Tested and approved for phthalates content according to REACH regulations. Hand wash
recommended. Presented in a recycled cardboard gift box.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default
Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM
Gender

Item Diameter CM
Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Decoration Comments

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ ]
#000000 |

Padprint
front

30 x 70 mm
30

70

4

2

500

No

Yes
Unbranded
PRC

White
212x@7,4cm
140

24

30

70

4

front
Padprint
front

Indiv. gift box + polybag + manual
21,2

None

7.4

8

8

22
8x22x8cm

Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items.
Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.

SKU Stock
TP210069501 4520
TP210069590 4808



