

Lexi 500 ml stainless steel sport bottle

SKU: TP2100695

Categorie: Drinkware

Staying hydrated at all times is possible with this durable yet lightweight 500 ml 18/8 stainless steel drinking bottle. It is the perfect companion while exercising, on day trips or at the office. The single-walled Lexi bottle has a matte finishing effect and offers plenty of space to add any kind of logo. The built-in carrying handle straw lid also makes it convenient to drink and carry the bottle around. The 44 mm opening fits icecubes and makes it easy to fill, pour and clean. BPA-free, tested and approved under German Food Safe Legislation (LFGB). Tested and approved for phthalates content according to REACH regulations. Hand wash recommended. Presented in a recycled cardboard gift box.



General information	
Imprint Method	Padprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	30 x 70 mm
Imprint Width	30
Imprint Height	70
Max Print Colors	4
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Dimensions	21,2 x Ø 7,4 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	140
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	30
Max Print Height Default MM	70
Max Colors Default	4
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Padprint
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Indiv. gift box + polybag + manual
Item Height CM	21,2
Gender	None
Item Diameter CM	7,4
Item Box Length CM	8
Item Box Width CM	8
Item Box Height CM	22
Item Box Dimensions	8 x 22 x 8 cm
Decoration Comments	Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.

Variations			
Attribute	SKU	Stock	
#FFFFFF <input type="color" value="#FFFFFF"/>	TP210069501	4520	
#000000 <input type="color" value="#000000"/>	TP210069590	4808	